Guilderland Transfer Station





   2024 Holidays

The following holidays the Transfer Station will be closed or closing early.

Tuesday, January 16      
Martin Luther King Day

Tuesday, February 20              Presidents Day

Saturday, March 30

 Good Friday/Passover (Closing at 11:30)

Tuesday, May 28             
Memorial Day
Wednesday June 19                   Juneteenth
Thursday, July 04                
Independence Day

Tuesday, September 3               Labor Day
Tuesday, October 15              
Columbus Day

Tuesday, November 12

Veterans Day 

Thursday, November 28   
Thanksgiving Day

Friday, November 29

Day After Thanksgiving

Tuesday, December 24             Closing at 11:30
Wednesday, December 25
Christmas Day

Tuesday, December 31             Closing at 11:30
Wednesday, January 1

New Years Day 2025
